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

b n be assumed, Drive by 610

\u los Miradores and .Iu
4 call if you wish ¢t

inside. There are also 2 MIM.

27-"- anxious. Submit en

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,

tosuy ® TIME @ 7o sewL

— TWO OFFICES —

‘| WANT A WIFE"

Who will take the time, and
look ot this § and rumpus
,  with
. situated
on & lovely corner, with space
jous ard,

double de-
tached e, room for boat
or traller, coverad br--n-a)
Only $20.500. FR §-9223,

POLYNESIAN
Dream

Stirs the imagination. A show
place that catches r
and holds you iIn pell
Hawaiian Tiki roof, tropleal
entry with loads of alate, mas-
sive wall of rock for fire-
lace, & Nr lnr entertaining,
rooms rEe COnver-
tible den 'Ilh fireplace, lanal
for outdoor luau, 1% baths

with extra tile I-uﬂl-un
sprinklers, troph rAI scap-
ing with lun Tik} «M- o
mateh, Oh, foreed alr

yos,
heat and wall u wall ea
Asking FR &

EXECUTIVE'S
4 & Family

This Is & dre hulo h' oz iy room home. bathe, 3
-um- lltlnl of ' "':{;" '[‘: eat,
Duilt-1n nook Im'mbrI “IEE | dlahen ",',; wrviea " porch:
u ﬂ 0o n chen w L
color eoordinated ngpl‘un«s .55 .
as follows: built-in dishwashe
e, rlr:lnnhw. tremendous ki County Area
amily room, wi private
and master bedroom, fan- trim, ";‘-:“qr.l:u:::u m‘l“ M—m.
tastle vh\u rock fireplace, 31498 down. Wil GI,
fich pangiing, $400 dowa will
- On Crenshaw
Between Torrance Hivd, and
Carson, 50x150 commercial lot
Beautiful o s s (
I A 3 Bedroom
AT & den with everythl S o8th home en cormer tn
h-nI Ins. striking fireplace, | Torrance. Extra large livin
1% bathe. beautiful wall/wall | F00m with fireplace, forc
arpets, and eur-| Slzheat 2 ear garage. $32.950
aine el Bk ‘wai s dow
arge GI loan of §19,400, Pay-

T month ine
cluding taxes and insurance.
R 0222

BARGAIN
Southwood

Only $21,950 for this rear Ilv.
ing room mod-l with 3 be
baths. nm
ruI- school, dou-
Karage. Most of
i s Y o
=-this ong I» a . o
FR 80222

ble detach
thess h

Opening for Full-Time Sales Person

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR

tloors; room for

Vacant and move

rances

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Bivd.
FA 8-0421

Near Civie Center

Provineial 3- Mrol«‘.n and fam-

l-4 Zone
In north Long Beach. Niee 3.
i T oom
| oin e bome on rear of lot,

o R3 Lot

T

best lm:lln:':. m'“'.r 'nrul..
::m included and already ap-

Frances
REAL ESTATE

FA 8-0421
EVES

FRANCES BERNARD. FA 5-0679
LARRY RSKE FA 53128
RUJA MeDONELL. #71-1193

4 BDR.-2 STORY
$23,500 Full Price

1 year new, 2 full baths, large
modern kitehen with built-in
oven and range, 4 king size
bedrooms. Extras inciude -A'-

HOUSE EVENT - $195 DOWN WITH
| MINIMUM CLOSING COST
| 2 bedroom on large lot; hardwood

Your check book will make you $ $.

READY REALTY

2273W. CARSON

extra bedroom,

in now , ,

__FA 01970

FREE
Information

FORGIs

1000's of World War
l ubd cal vn- ar‘ -III m.nou
for home loa
Call us to nnm Al your

G.l.

No Down

#51 IN TORRANCE

@ 358 per month “P & T*
to G

INOIIO!\I.

2 bedroom—double garage
If.lnou:-nnllr eloan i
Large cmvrod patio
40°'x188° lo
Immediate ocoupansy

Priced to sell
MAY L. ARANT

Realtor
Soecializing in 01
Homes Since 1943

PL 34211

$1500 Down

5 Bedrooms and Den
FULL PRICE $19,950

This lovely R-2 zone property
Is located in the Hawthorne
area. The original home on the
front of the lot is a lovely 3«
.l"«lrnmu with hardwood floors,

for rental purposes. Priced to
sell today, Call,

R 0-356
§950 DOWN

1 e
1 e
e

vle




